
 

 

 

 

 

2025 Victorian Course Fees & Additional Charges 

 

 

Course Title 

Indicative  

Training Duration 

& 

Scheduled Training 

Hours 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FULL FEE 

PAYING 

VICTORIAN  
GOVERNMENT FUNDED TUITION FEES  

 

 

 

 

 
Additional 

Course Fees 

(Materials & 

Requirements) Victorian 

GOVERNMENT’S 

CONTRIBUTION  

Per Subsidised 

Student 
(approximate per 

qualification 

Indicative Tuition Fees 
‘The student tuition fees as published are 

subject to change given individual 

circumstances at enrolment’ 

This training is delivered with Victorian and 

Commonwealth Government 

Funding.  Eligibility Criteria apply.. 

GOVERNMENT 

FUNDED 

TUITION FEE  

GOVERNMENT 

FUNDED 

TUITION FEE 

WITH 

REGIONAL  

DISCOUNT  

SIT30222 

Certificate III in Travel  
(17 units) 

9 - 10 months (FT) 

10 – 19 months (Online) 

 (742 Hours) 

 

 

 

$5,500.00 NA NA NA 

 

 

$25.00 

CHC30121 

Certificate III in Early 

Childhood Education 

& Care  
(17 units) 

7 – 8 months (FT) 

14 months (PT) 

8 – 14 months (Online) 

(1118 Hours) 

 

 

 

 

$5,000.00 
$5,455.84  

$2,500.00 
($2.24/ SCH) 

 

OR  

 

$500.00 with 

Concession 
($.45/ SCH)  

$500.00 
($0.45 / SCH) 

 

OR  

 

$100.00 with 

Concession 
($.09/ SCH)  

 

 

 

 

$286.00 

CHC50121  

Diploma of Early 

Childhood Education  

& Care 
(15 units) 

11 months (PT) 

9 – 18 months (Online) 

(1368 Hours) 

 

 

 

 

$6,000.00 
 

 

 

$5,786.64 

  

$1,500.00 
($1.10/ SCH) 

$500.00 
($0.37/ SCH) 

 

 

 

 

$154.00 


