

## 2025 Victorian Course Fees & Additional Charges

Course Title	Indicative Training Duration & Scheduled Training Hours	FULL FEE PAYING	VICTORIAN GOVERNMENT FUNDED TUITION FEES			
			Victorian GOVERNMENT'S CONTRIBUTION Per Subsidised Student (approximate per qualification	Indicative Tuition Fees  'The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment'  This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government Funding. Eligibility Criteria apply		Additional Course Fees (Materials & Requirements)
				GOVERNMENT FUNDED TUITION FEE	GOVERNMENT FUNDED TUITION FEE WITH REGIONAL DISCOUNT	
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel (17 units)	9 - 10 months (FT) 10 - 19 months (Online) (742 Hours)	\$5,500.00	NA	NA	NA	\$25.00
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care (17 Units)	7 – 8 months (FT) 14 months (PT) 8 – 14 months (Online) (1118 Hours)	\$5,000.00	\$5,455.84	\$2,500.00 (\$2.24/ SCH) OR \$500.00 with Concession (\$.45/ SCH)	\$500.00 (\$0.45 / SCH) OR \$100.00 with Concession (\$.09/ SCH)	\$286.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care (15 units)	11 months (PT) 9 – 18 months (Online) (1368 Hours)	\$6,000.00	\$5,786.64	<b>\$1,500.00</b> (\$1.10/ SCH)	<b>\$500.00</b> (\$0.37/ SCH)	\$154.00